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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1279 TALAT NAZ MUHAMMAD MEHDI SHAH 30-03-2007 1070 1100 2025 1136 1200 168 180 94.26061 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6629 KHAWAR KHAN ZAMEER GUL 01-03-2005 1076 1100 2024 1015 1100 171 180 94.19091 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6087 SABEEN TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR 01-01-2006 1058 1100 2025 1027 1100 170 180 94.18586 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10377 MARIA FAZAL FAZAL HAQ AMIN 05-03-2006 1070 1100 2024 1133 1200 168 180 94.16061 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4867 MUHAMMAD SHAKIR ASRO ASMAT ULLAH 15-01-2008 1017 1100 2025 1100 1200 172 180 93.68990 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7999 SYEDA KANEEZ FATIMA SYED RAZI-UD-DIN RIZVI 20-12-2008 1046 1100 2025 1019 1100 171 180 94.06364 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-640 NIAZ AHMAD NASIB AHMAD 01-07-2005 974 1100 2025 1109 1200 174 180 94.15455 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2052 AMMARAH NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM AMIN 24-08-2003 1034 1100 2024 1008 1100 173 180 94.11010 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5055 SYEDA MINAHIL SAIF SAIF ULLAH 26-07-2007 1083 1100 2025 1011 1100 190 200 94.10909 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8810 MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN ZUBAIR AHMED 21-05-2009 1085 1100 2025 1144 1200 166 180 94.10808 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10139 BUSHRA SHAHBAZ DUR E SHAHBAZ QALANDAR 07-12-2004 1077 1100 2024 1127 1200 187 200 94.10758 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11435 ASAD UR REHMAN NAFEES UR REHMAN KHAN 17-04-2005 1086 1100 2025 1127 1200 168 180 94.10606 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8081 ARBAZ ALI KHOKHAR MUHAMMAD FIAZ 26-02-2005 1092 1100 2025 1001 1100 172 180 94.10505 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9782 SYED MUHAMMAD SAMIULLAH AYAZSYED MUHAMMAD AYAZ ZIA 10-04-2005 1009 1100 2022 1050 1100 187 200 94.10455 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6573 AMNA FAROOQ MIAN FAROOQ ABDULLAH 01-08-2006 1077 1100 2025 1121 1200 169 180 94.10202 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8097 NAVEES RAZA MUHAMMAD HASHIM 12-11-2003 1040 1100 2022 1049 1100 186 200 94.10000 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8363 HASEEB JAVED JAVED IQBAL 06-06-2004 1036 1100 2022 1043 1100 187 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9465 SADIA SAEED SAEED AHMAD 12-09-2004 1056 1100 2025 1038 1100 187 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11581 SADIA KALSOOM MUHAMMAD AFZAL 25-06-2005 1092 1100 2025 1029 1100 187 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3112 INSHAL HADIA FARYAD ALI 07-10-2005 1096 1100 2024 1028 1100 187 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6695 AIMAL SHEHZADI GHULAM AHMED 17-11-2005 1069 1100 2025 1021 1100 189 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

15 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-705 MUHAMMAD TAHA QAISAR MUHAMMAD KAUSAR HANIF 23-08-2006 1089 1100 2025 1016 1100 189 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

16 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9723 TAHREEM FATIMA MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID 02-12-2006 1092 1100 2025 1029 1100 187 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

17 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8376 AYESHA SIDDIQA ZAHID SALEEM 22-12-2005 1100 1100 2023 1020 1100 188 200 94.09091 Provisionally Selected

18 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7332 TASBEEHA KAYANI MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KAYANI 20-05-2006 1058 1100 2024 1003 1100 192 200 94.09091 Provisionally Selected

19 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7786 SHIRIN SAQIB SAQIB SHAHZAD BUTT 13-01-2007 1061 1100 2025 1150 1200 166 180 94.08990 Provisionally Selected

20 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3919 MUHAMMAD HAMZA JAVAID JAVAID AKHTAR 16-09-2005 1082 1100 2023 1003 1100 172 180 94.08687 Provisionally Selected

21 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4828 MUHAMMAD ZAID SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 14-09-2005 1087 1100 2025 1030 1100 187 200 94.08636 Provisionally Selected

22 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8260 MUQADAS SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD 08-11-2007 1049 1100 2025 1119 1200 189 200 94.08636 Provisionally Selected

23 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-181 SHAHMIR ABAID ULLAH 03-08-2007 1063 1100 2025 1141 1200 167 180 94.08586 Provisionally Selected

24 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9832 MAHAM FATIMA MUHAMMAD IQBAL 13-05-2003 1036 1100 2021 1080 1100 200 187 193 184 200 94.08485 Provisionally Selected

25 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3176 UZAIR RAUF ABDUL RAUF 23-03-2005 1058 1100 2025 1124 1200 188 200 94.08485 Provisionally Selected

26 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-459 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR RAUF MUNAWAR RAUF 31-01-2006 1069 1100 2025 1121 1200 188 200 94.08485 Provisionally Selected

27 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8861 SYEDA AYEZA IMAM RIZVI SYED AAMIR RAZA RIZVI 19-06-2005 1043 1100 2021 1079 1100 196 187 196 184 200 94.08182 Provisionally Selected
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28 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8550 MUHAMMAD AHMAD ABBAS ABBAS ALI 01-01-2007 1072 1100 2025 1105 1200 171 180 94.07879 Provisionally Selected

29 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6371 WAJEEHA HAIDER AWAN HAIDER USMAN 29-10-2007 1061 1100 2025 1123 1200 188 200 94.07879 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5055 SYEDA MINAHIL SAIF SAIF ULLAH 26-07-2007 1083 1100 2025 1011 1100 190 200 94.10909 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8810 MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN ZUBAIR AHMED 21-05-2009 1085 1100 2025 1144 1200 166 180 94.10808 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10139 BUSHRA SHAHBAZ DUR E SHAHBAZ QALANDAR 07-12-2004 1077 1100 2024 1127 1200 187 200 94.10758 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11435 ASAD UR REHMAN NAFEES UR REHMAN KHAN 17-04-2005 1086 1100 2025 1127 1200 168 180 94.10606 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4898 IQRA AZHAR AZHAR UR REHMAN 21-11-2007 1091 1100 2025 1158 1200 164 180 94.07374 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7139 UBAID UR REHMAN ABDUL WADOOD 10-01-2006 1031 1100 2025 1073 1200 175 180 93.75051 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6298 WAJIHA ALI KISHWAR ALI 04-04-2006 1038 1100 2025 1112 1200 170 180 93.72525 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6552 AZAN KHAN FARMAN ALI 10-11-2006 1044 1100 2024 1101 1200 171 180 93.69091 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7153 ROMAISA KHAN INAMULLAH KHAN 26-08-2007 1026 1100 2025 1029 1100 169 180 93.68990 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-717 MUHAMMAD QASIM IQBAL IRSHAD IQBAL 25-11-2005 1092 1100 2024 1012 1100 169 180 93.67172 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1978 AREEJ AHMAD MAQBOOL AHMAD 30-03-2007 1036 1100 2025 1018 1100 170 180 93.65859 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8081 ARBAZ ALI KHOKHAR MUHAMMAD FIAZ 26-02-2005 1092 1100 2025 1001 1100 172 180 94.10505 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9782 SYED MUHAMMAD SAMIULLAH AYAZSYED MUHAMMAD AYAZ ZIA 10-04-2005 1009 1100 2022 1050 1100 187 200 94.10455 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6573 AMNA FAROOQ MIAN FAROOQ ABDULLAH 01-08-2006 1077 1100 2025 1121 1200 169 180 94.10202 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8097 NAVEES RAZA MUHAMMAD HASHIM 12-11-2003 1040 1100 2022 1049 1100 186 200 94.10000 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8363 HASEEB JAVED JAVED IQBAL 06-06-2004 1036 1100 2022 1043 1100 187 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9465 SADIA SAEED SAEED AHMAD 12-09-2004 1056 1100 2025 1038 1100 187 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11581 SADIA KALSOOM MUHAMMAD AFZAL 25-06-2005 1092 1100 2025 1029 1100 187 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3112 INSHAL HADIA FARYAD ALI 07-10-2005 1096 1100 2024 1028 1100 187 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6695 AIMAL SHEHZADI GHULAM AHMED 17-11-2005 1069 1100 2025 1021 1100 189 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-705 MUHAMMAD TAHA QAISAR MUHAMMAD KAUSAR HANIF 23-08-2006 1089 1100 2025 1016 1100 189 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9723 TAHREEM FATIMA MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID 02-12-2006 1092 1100 2025 1029 1100 187 200 94.09545 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8376 AYESHA SIDDIQA ZAHID SALEEM 22-12-2005 1100 1100 2023 1020 1100 188 200 94.09091 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7332 TASBEEHA KAYANI MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KAYANI 20-05-2006 1058 1100 2024 1003 1100 192 200 94.09091 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7786 SHIRIN SAQIB SAQIB SHAHZAD BUTT 13-01-2007 1061 1100 2025 1150 1200 166 180 94.08990 Provisionally Selected

15 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3919 MUHAMMAD HAMZA JAVAID JAVAID AKHTAR 16-09-2005 1082 1100 2023 1003 1100 172 180 94.08687 Provisionally Selected

16 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4828 MUHAMMAD ZAID SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 14-09-2005 1087 1100 2025 1030 1100 187 200 94.08636 Provisionally Selected

17 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-276 AHMAD MANSOOR SYED SYED JAWAD MANSOOR AHMAD 02-09-2007 1071 1100 2025 1128 1200 187 200 94.08636 Provisionally Selected

18 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8260 MUQADAS SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD 08-11-2007 1049 1100 2025 1119 1200 189 200 94.08636 Provisionally Selected

19 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-181 SHAHMIR ABAID ULLAH 03-08-2007 1063 1100 2025 1141 1200 167 180 94.08586 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5418 MUHAMMAD AHMED MUHAMMAD ARIF 21-03-2006 928 1100 2025 1032 1100 155 180 89.01919 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7729 RIDA KHALID CHAUDHARY KHALID ISMAIL 05-01-2007 1090 1100 2025 1020 1100 168 180 93.66667 Provisionally Selected

FGE Quota

14TH MERIT LIST OF SHAIKH KHALIFA BIN ZAYED AL-NAHYAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE, LAHORE

Important Notice:

• Errors and Omissions are to be considered upon notice.

• This list is based on data entered by candidates and is subject to any correction/modification in case of any bonafide error, omission, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to the notice of University Authorities within due 

time.

• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.

• Provisional admission is subject to verification of the validity of original documents carried out by the Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore.

• Any queries / objections / reservations on the merit list may be communicated within 24 hours of issuance of this list on the given email id admissions2025@szabmu.edu.pk. No query / objection / reservation will be entertained afterwards.

• Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 20-01-2026 02:00 PM to Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore. Otherwise his/her provisional admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be 

generated.

• If more than one candidate is equal up to four decimals, the candidate older in age shall stand higher in merit.
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14TH MERIT LIST OF SHAIKH KHALIFA BIN ZAYED AL-NAHYAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE, LAHORE

Important Notice:

• Errors and Omissions are to be considered upon notice.

• This list is based on data entered by candidates and is subject to any correction/modification in case of any bonafide error, omission, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to the notice of University Authorities within due 

time.

• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.

• Provisional admission is subject to verification of the validity of original documents carried out by the Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore.

• Any queries / objections / reservations on the merit list may be communicated within 24 hours of issuance of this list on the given email id admissions2025@szabmu.edu.pk. No query / objection / reservation will be entertained afterwards.

• Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 20-01-2026 02:00 PM to Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore. Otherwise his/her provisional admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be 

generated.

• If more than one candidate is equal up to four decimals, the candidate older in age shall stand higher in merit.

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-707 MAHEEN ALI MOHAMMAD ALI SHAH 29-04-2007 1063 1100 2025 1042 1100 166 180 93.66566 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1179 MUHAMMAD QAISER HABIB SAEED ULLAH KHAN 27-08-2005 788 900 2024 1008 1100 193 200 93.66010 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-5651 FATIMA ABID MUHAMMAD ABID 10-07-2006 1060 1100 2024 1130 1200 168 180 93.96970 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9141 AYESHA SHUAIB MUHAMMAD SHUAIB 10-10-2004 1094 1100 2025 1025 1100 187 200 93.96818 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-374 QURAT UL AIN ASGHAR ALI 09-04-2006 1018 1100 2024 1031 1100 170 180 93.96768 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-605 MUHAMMAD UZAIR ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN 03-01-2006 1044 1100 2025 1101 1200 186 200 92.69091 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10413 EMAAN FATIMA SAADULLAH 10-12-2006 931 1100 2025 1004 1100 152 180 87.19495 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1437 SHEREENAY MAHSUD SAID BADSHAH 04-08-2006 829 900 2025 1011 1100 168 180 92.64141 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4410 MUHAMMAD SUDAIS KHAN NIAZ AHMAD 25-01-2007 1059 1100 2025 1096 1200 170 180 93.38283 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9959 AHMAD YOUSUF FIAZ HUSSAIN 26-12-2005 1098 1100 2025 1017 1100 188 200 93.96364 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-769 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA AHMAD FAZEELKHIZAR HAYAT 15-06-2007 1069 1100 2024 1119 1200 169 180 93.96263 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3648 UZMA YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB NASIR 05-08-2003 1028 1100 2021 1083 1100 191 196 196 183 200 93.96212 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-BDS-2025-5856 JAWAD MAHMOOD QAISAR MAHMOOD RAZA 14-02-2007 1065 1100 2025 1120 1200 169 180 93.95960 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3660 EHTISHAM ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ALI 01-04-2003 1045 1100 2024 1037 1100 187 200 93.95909 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-BDS-2025-361 MUHAMMAD ZAMMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 18-12-2004 1044 1100 2024 1051 1100 185 200 93.95909 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9844 ALISHBA NASEEM MUHAMMAD NASEEM GUL 05-08-2004 1043 1100 2022 1003 1100 192 200 93.95455 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7186 SHAHBAZ MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD ASLAM 14-08-2004 1049 1100 2021 1080 1100 189 200 191 183 200 93.95303 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7639 ESHA GHAZANFAR ALI 03-09-2005 1069 1100 2022 1117 1200 188 200 93.95152 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4188 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD AYYUB 28-09-2000 1080 1100 2022 1028 1100 187 200 93.95000 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9472 ABIRA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD 31-12-2006 1081 1100 2025 1132 1200 167 180 93.94949 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9946 MUHAMMAD HARIS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 07-10-2004 1017 1100 2025 1023 1100 190 200 93.94545 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-BDS-2025-5707 YASIR MAHMOOD KHALID MAHMOOD 22-11-2004 1025 1100 2023 1014 1100 191 200 93.94091 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7434 MADIHA HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN 17-05-2005 1002 1100 2022 1006 1100 193 200 93.94091 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1776 ASMA MAHAM MAJID ALI 03-01-2005 763 850 2022 1005 1100 163 200 86.27193 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8232 AKASH ALI ZULFIQAR ALI 16-11-2008 913 1100 2025 1006 1100 149 180 86.27071 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-5618 ZOHAIB QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM 02-04-2008 916 1100 2025 1012 1100 148 180 86.23838 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2634 MOHAMMAD ASWAD HASSAN ABDUL SATTAR 23-06-2003 1049 1100 2025 1004 1100 190 200 93.54545 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6947 AMNA RASHID RASHID NAZIR QURESHI 31-12-2005 1058 1100 2024 1023 1100 168 180 93.48485 Provisionally Selected

FGE Quota

14TH MERIT LIST OF SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY, SZABMU, ISLAMABAD
Important Notice:

• Errors and Omissions are to be considered upon notice.

• This list is based on data entered by candidates and is subject to any correction/modification in case of any bonafide error, omission, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to the notice of University Authorities within due 

time.

• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.

• Provisional admission is subject to verification of the validity of original documents carried out by the School of Dentistry, Islamabad.

• Any queries / objections / reservations on the merit list may be communicated within 24 hours of issuance of this list on the given email id admissions2025@szabmu.edu.pk. No query / objection / reservation will be entertained afterwards.

• Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 20-01-2026 02:00 PM to School of Dentistry, Islamabad. Otherwise his/her provisional admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be generated.

• If more than one candidate is equal up to four decimals, the candidate older in age shall stand higher in merit.
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